DTCO VU Unaccounted Distance Report

exen

Company : Test Logistics

Period : Between Dates Analysis from :  01/01/2008 to 13/01/2008

Display : No VU Info - True, Vehicles Only with Unaccounted Distance - False This report includes all unaccounted distance

# Driver card data not on database * Odo reading at the start or end of day. 1 Driver card not withdrawn at the end of the day

Vehicle : ABC 123
Date of Driver Name Downloaded Depot Odo Start Odo Finish Distance Unaccounted
Record (km) (km) Distance
Tue 01/01  * Vehicle Not Used *
Wed 02/01 ROBERTS, MARK JOHN SCUNTHORPE 376869 376883 14
Wed 02/01 *Vehicle Driven Without Card * 15
Wed 02/01 DUNN, ADAM PETER t SCUNTHORPE 376898 377197 299
Thu 03/01 DUNN, ADAM PETER SCUNTHORPE 377197 377594 397
Thu 03/01 BALLARD, RICHARD JAMES SCUNTHORPE 377594 377803 209
Thu 03/01  *Vehicle Driven Without Card * 2
Thu 03/01 NEWLANDS, ANGUS t SCUNTHORPE 377805 378159 354
Fri 04/01 NEWLANDS, ANGUS SCUNTHORPE 378159 378495 336
Fri 04/01 BREHENEY, MICHAEL SCUNTHORPE 378495 378736 241
Fri 04/01 DAVEY, JOHN t SCUNTHORPE 378736 379160 424
Sat 05/01 DAVEY, JOHN SCUNTHORPE 379160 379346 186
Sun 06/01  *Vehicle Driven Without Card * 1
Sun 06/01  ATKINSON, JOHN WILLIAM t SCUNTHORPE 379347 379605 258
Mon 07/01 ATKINSON, JOHN WILLIAM SCUNTHORPE 379605 379861 256
Mon 07/01 *Vehicle Driven Without Card * 1
Mon 07/01 COLCOMB, HOWARD LEWIS SCUNTHORPE 379862 380273 411
Mon 07/01 ALLEN, MELVYN CHARLES t SCUNTHORPE 380273 380729 456
Tue 08/01 ALLEN, MELVYN CHARLES SCUNTHORPE 380729 380968 239
Tue 08/01 PEACOCK, JOHN SCUNTHORPE 380968 381593 625
Wed 09/01 PEACOCK, JOHN SCUNTHORPE 381593 382247 654
Wed 09/01 ABBOTT, MARTIN JAMES # SCUNTHORPE 382247 382260 13
Thu 10/01 TAYLOR, ALLAN MALCOLM # SCUNTHORPE 382260 382271 11
Thu 10/01 TAYLOR, ALLAN MALCOLM # SCUNTHORPE 382271 382285 14
Fri 11/01 * Vehicle Not Used *
Sat 12/01  * Vehicle Not Used *
Sun 13/01  * Vehicle Not Used *
Total Distance 5416 Recorded 5397 Unaccounted 19
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